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Company
Number

NI.18197
NI.27053
NI.35315
NI.29124
NI.26671
NI.30801
NI.20720
NI.28201
NI. 12104
NI. 10494
NI.22512
NI.33820
NI.26170
NI. 19096
NI.27198
NI.35305
NI.23153
NI.29068
NI.26218
NI.35327
R.00742

NI.30664
NI.32150
NI.33008
NI.23385
NI.29769
NI.09814
NI.35084

NI.31125
NI.11207
NI.08152
NI.29011
NI.17194
NI.31740
NI.15104
NI.15106
NI.15105
NI.29903
NI.30171
NI. 18968
NI.21330
NI.06206
NI.34952
NI.11591
NI.30678
NI.22768
NI.29648
NI.26393
NI.31116
NI.31163
NI.20082
NI.05870

Name of Company

Polysorb Industries Limited
Robinson Ferry Construction Company Limited
S.C.C. Freight Ltd
Scenic Ireland Limited
Sedgwick Northern Ireland Limited
SML Trading Limited
Speedy Services Limited
SSW Consultancy Limited
Stranwood Estates Limited
Sumner & McMillen (Holdings) Limited
Surrey Estates Limited
Susa Agencies Limited
Sysdeco Northern Ireland Limited
T.J. O'Kane (N.I.) Limited
Tax Solutions Limited
Tara Property Developments Ltd
Thornford Limited
TI Chulainn Limited
Treelinks (Ireland) Limited
Triskele IT Ltd
Ulster Marine Insurance Company, Limited
Uprite Scaffolding (Belfast) Limited
Warrenpoint Quarry Products Ltd
Watterson Mechanical Services Limited
Wm. I. Laing Limited
Zhivago Upholstery Limited
A. & S. Donaldson (Northern Ireland) Limited
Adarra Developments Limited

Advanced Component Labs (N.I.) Limited
Altnaveigh Properties (N.I.) Limited
Antrim Estates Company — The
Ard Lifesciences of Ulster Limited
Ardmore House Limited
Art'n Soul
Asdon Computers Limited
Asdon Machines Limited
Asdon Stationery Limited
Baronsgate Property Consultants Limited
Baronsgate Residential Investments Limited
BE Aerospace (UK) Limited
Beechcraft Trust Limited
Belfast News Letter Limited
Blanca Developments Limited
Burrendale Hotel Limited
Cello Tea Rooms Limited — The
Century Newspapers Limited
Circe Limited
Cloghan Point (Holdings) Limited
Depot Clothing Company Northern Ireland Limited
Elmgrove Foods Limited
Emerdon Investments Limited
Enterprise Taxis Limited
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