Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
0.1.01.100	NT 10105		
04/01/99	NI.18197	Polysorb Industries Limited	D
"	NI.27053	Robinson Ferry Construction Company Limited	D CCE
17	NI.35315	S.C.C. Freight Ltd Scenic Ireland Limited	I .
,,	NI.29124		C E
,,	NI.26671	Sedgwick Northern Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.30801 NI.20720	SML Trading Limited Speedy Services Limited	D
"	NI.28201	SSW Consultancy Limited	D
,,	NI.12104	Stranwood Estates Limited	BB
,,	NI.12104 NI.10494	Sumner & McMillen (Holdings) Limited	EBB
,,	NI.22512	Surrey Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.33820	Susa Agencies Limited	BBBCCCE
"	NI.26170	Sysdeco Northern Ireland Limited	D
"	NI.19096	T.J. O'Kane (N.I.) Limited	D
, ,,	NI.27198	Tax Solutions Limited	D
,,	NI.35305	Tara Property Developments Ltd	CC
,,	NI.23153	Thornford Limited	D
,,	NI.29068	TI Chulainn Limited	cccccc
"	NI.26218	Treelinks (Ireland) Limited	C
"	NI.35327	Triskele IT Ltd	CCE
,,	R.00742	Ulster Marine Insurance Company, Limited	ccccc
,,	NI.30664	Uprite Scaffolding (Belfast) Limited	В
,,	NI.32150	Warrenpoint Quarry Products Ltd	D
,,	NI.33008	Watterson Mechanical Services Limited	В
,,	NI.23385	Wm. I. Laing Limited	D
,,	NI.29769	Zhivago Upholstery Limited	C
05/01/99	NI.09814	A. & S. Donaldson (Northern Ireland) Limited	E
,,	NI.35084	Adarra Developments Limited	BBBCCC CE
,,	NI.31125	Advanced Component Labs (N.I.) Limited	E
	NI.11207	Altnaveigh Properties (N.I.) Limited	c
"	NI.08152	Antrim Estates Company—The	C
"	NI.29011	Ard Lifesciences of Ulster Limited	D
,,	NI.17194	Ardmore House Limited	D
,,	NI.31740	Art'n Soul	D
,,	NI.15104	Asdon Computers Limited	E
,,	NI.15106	Asdon Machines Limited	E
,,	NI.15105	Asdon Stationery Limited	E
,,	NI.29903	Baronsgate Property Consultants Limited	D
**	NI.30171	Baronsgate Residential Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.18968	BE Aerospace (UK) Limited	D
17	NI.21330	Beechcraft Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.06206	Belfast News Letter Limited	EC
,,	NI.34952	Blanca Developments Limited	В
,,	NI.11591	Burrendale Hotel Limited	D
,,	NI.30678	Cello Tea Rooms Limited—The	D
,,	NI.22768	Century Newspapers Limited	E
,,	NI.29648	Circe Limited	D
,, [NI.26393	Cloghan Point (Holdings) Limited	C
,,	NI.31116	Depot Clothing Company Northern Ireland Limited	DD
,,	NI.31163	Elmgrove Foods Limited	D
,,	NI.20082	Emerdon Investments Limited	CCC
,,	NI.05870	Enterprise Taxis Limited	D